
 

Denton Community College 
 

Term Dates and Holidays 2022/23 
 

 

 

Autumn Term 

Staff INSET Day – Thursday 1st September 2022 

Students Return to College – Friday 2nd September 2022 

Students Break Up – Friday 21st October 2022 

Half Term Holiday – Monday 24th to Friday 28th October 2022 

Students Return to College – Monday 31st October 2022 

Students Break Up – Friday 16th December 2022 

Christmas Holiday – Monday 19th December 2022 to Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

 

Spring Term 

Staff INSET Day – Wednesday 4th January 2023 

Students Return to College – Thursday 5th January 2023 

Students Break Up – Friday 17th February 2023 

Half Term Holiday – Monday 20th to Friday 24th February 2023 

Students Return to College – Monday 27th February 2023 

Students Break Up – Friday 31st March 2023 

Easter Holiday – Monday 3rd to Friday 14th April 2023 

 

Summer Term 

Students Return to College – Monday 17th April 2023 

Students & Staff Occasional Holiday – Friday 28th April 2023 

Bank Holiday – Monday 1st May 2023 

Students Break Up – Friday 26th May 2023 

Half Term Holiday – Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June 2023  

Students Return to College – Monday 5th June 2023  

Students Break Up – Friday 21st July 2023 
 
 

Please note that there is still one additional Staff INSET Day to be added to this calendar. This will be 
identified and the calendar amended accordingly prior to the start of the 2022/23 academic year.  

 
 

 
 
 

 


